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Lista de Deferidos do Processo Seletivo

SELECAO PARA OS CURSOS DE MESTRADO E DOUTORADO EM ENGENHARIA ELETRICA 2017.1
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Inscrigao

44601
44414
44639
44626
44617
44552
44449
44633
44599
44398
44384
44386
44608
44612
44663
44450
44604
44603
44583
44382
44646
44609
44493
44500
44511
44610
44611
44645
44551
44563
44515
44424
44634
44416

44479

Nome

ABRAAO HENRIQUE SALGADO ROSAL
ADISMAEL DE SOUZA PINHEIRO
ANDRE LUIZ BARBOSA NUNES JUNIOR
ANDRE LUIZ MOREIRA ROLIM
ANTONIO NEILTON DA SILVA

BIANCA MARIA CRUZ CARTAXO
BRUNO FERRO DE MENEZES
CLAUDIO THALISSON DE SOUSA PINHEIRO
DANIEL JOSE DA SILVA ZACARIAS
DAVID FREITAS BARBOSA DE LIMA
DEIVID MATIAS DE FREITAS

DIEGO OLIVEIA CARDOSO

EWERTON BRASIL DA SILVA QUEIROZ

FABRICIO DA ROCHA LEITE

FERNANDO AMERICO ALBUQUERQUE RODRIGUES MARGAL

FERNANDO VIANA DA SILVA QUEIROZ

FLAVIO ANDRE AZEVEDO DE CAMPOS

FLAVIO ROBERTO DE SOUSA NUNESA
FRANCISCO ISAIAS DE SOUSA COSTA
FRANCISCO JEANDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GUALTER FERNANDES MOURA

JAMIL CAVALCANTE KERBAGE

JOSE WILTON FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
LEONCIO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO DA LUZ

LUIS CARLOS BENEVIDES SILVA

LUIZ EDUARDO PEREIRA FORMIGA

MAILSON TURENE DE BARROS RAMOS DORNELLES
MONILSON DE SALES COSTA

MOYZES FEITOSA ARAUJO

OBED LEITE VIEIRA

PALLOMA GRAZIELY SANTOS ARAUJO

PEDRO ANTOINE MEIRELES MARSYLLE
RAPHAEL MELO LEITE

ROSANA GUIMARAES ALMEIDA

SAULO GUILLERMO D'EDUARD ARARIPE SOBREIRA MUNIZ
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Inscrigao

44420
44630
44421
44423

44431

Nome

STEPHANIE ALENCAR BRAGA
THIAGO ALVES LIMA

THIAGO AUGUSTO SILVA DE ALMEIDA
TULIO NAAMA GUIMARAES OLIVEIRA

YURI RAMOS DE SOUSA



